
 2019-20 RAY PUBLIC SCHOOL STAFF LIST

POSITION NAME EMAIL
Administration
Superintendent Mr. Benjamin Schafer ben.schafer@rayschools.com
Sec. Principal/AD Mr. Matthew Heier matt.heier@rayschools.com
Elem. Principal/Reading Str. Mrs. Bernadette Perdue berna.perdue@rayschools.com
Counselor Ms. Lupita Espana lupita.espana@rayschools.com
Tech Coordinator/Bus.Edu. Mr. Michael Bergstrom michael.bergstrom@rayschools.com
Business Manager Mrs. Jennifer Skor jennifer.skor@rayschools.com
Secretary Mrs. Kelli Heier kelli.heier@rayschools.com
High School Staff
Business Education Miss Kyla Grandy kyla.grandy@rayschools.com
English 8-12 Mrs. Justine Haase justine.haase@rayschools.com
English 7-9 Mrs. Angela Johnson angela.johnson@rayschools.com
FCS/Ag Mrs. Katy Cvancara katy.cvancara@rayschools.com
Library K-12 Mrs. Shannon Hauge shannon.hauge@rayschools.com
HS Math Mrs. Michelle Dolan michelle.dolan@rayschools.com
JH Math/Science Mrs. Kathryn Leal kathryn.leal@rayschools.com
Music/Band Mr. James Taverna james.taverna@rayschools.com
Physical Education Mr. Mathew Ray matt.ray@rayschools.com
Resource Room Mrs. Janessa Viall janessa.viall@rayschools.com
HS Science Mr. Eric Viall eric.viall@rayschools.com
Shop/Ag Ms. Caitlin Schilke caitlin.schilke@rayschools.com
Social Studies Mr. Jeff Radi jeff.radi@rayschools.com
Elementary Staff
Kindergarten Mrs. Mari Schell mari.schell@rayschools.com
Kindergarten Mrs. Melissa Stratton melissa.klaahsen@rayschools.com
Grade 1 Miss Jessica Buckley jessica.buckley@rayschools.com
Grade 1 Miss Logan Olson logan.olson@rayschools.com
Grade 2 Miss Alaetra Alvarez alaetra.alvarez@rayschools.com
Grade 2 Miss Caitlinn Harding caitlinn.harding@rayschools.com
Grade 3 Mrs. Amanda Boren amanda.boren@rayschools.com
Grade 3 Mr. Aaron Haggin aaron.haggin@rayschools.com
Grade 4 Mrs. Deanna Donnelly deanna.donnelly@rayschools.com
Grade 4 Mr. Matthew Simley matthew.simley@rayschools.com
Grade 5 Miss Jessica Meckle jessica.meckle@rayschools.com
Grade 6 Mrs. Mary Ellen Roloff maryellen.roloff@rayschools.com
Grade 6 Mr. Nathan Schell nathan.schell@rayschools.com
Elementary Music Miss Caitlin Gunderson caitlin.gunderson@rayschools.com
Elementary Phy. Ed./ RR Aide Mrs. Mandy Haggin mandy.haggin@rayschools.com
Resource Room Mrs. Kathy Hess kathy.hess@rayschools.com
Speech Mrs. Brenda Schafer brenda.schafer@rayschools.com
Speech Paraprofessional Mrs. Michelle Manire michelle.manire@rayschools.com
PreSchool Special Education Mrs. Angie Cancade angie.cancade@rayschools.com
SWFF Mrs. Alesha Oster alesha.oster@rayschools.com
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